Aria LED Vanity
ARV Series
Features
Sleek contemporary wall mount vanity can
be mounted horizontally above the mirror or vertically.
Fixture is ADA compliant and has die-cast aluminum end
caps with a frosted white acrylic diffuser.  Power supply
connection can be made in a standard J-box with a supplied
5” diameter J-box cover plate or can be made inside the
housing without the need for a cover plate.
Construction
The wiring compartment is formed from .050“ thick
aluminum and is provided with keyhole mounting slots and wiring
access. The decorative end caps are die-cast aluminum. End caps
are retained with thumbnuts for tool-less relamping.
Finish
All metal parts are plated in Satin Nickel (SN) or Oil-Rubbed Bronze (RB) finish.
Diffuser
Diffuser is .100” thick-frosted white extruded acrylic with
internal linear prisms.
Electrical
Input 120-277VAC / 60Hz.
Not compatible with dimmers.
LED
Integrated linear LED modules producing:
26-1/4” - 20W, 1000 source lumens
38” - 30W, 1400 source lumens
50” - 40W, 2100 source lumens
3000K (CCT). Rated for 50,000 Hrs LED life, 90 CRI.
Certification
All fixtures are ETL listed for damp locations.
ADA
Warranty
Limited warranty: This fixture is free from defects
in materials and workmanship for a period
of 5 years from date-of-purchase.
Specifications and dimensions
subject to change without notice.
2345 N. Ernie Krueger Circle • Waukegan, IL. 60087 • P: 847.249.5970 • F: 847.249.2618 • AFXinc.com                        R0/19
DATE
LOCATION
PREPARED
BY
COMMENTS
CATALOG
NUMBER
QUANTITY
FIXTURE TYPE
Ordering Information:
      MC
18”
  18”
  18”
4"
21
2"
MC
L
MC - Mounting Center
Satin Nickel Oil-Rubbed Bronze  LED    Lumens       CCT            L          H      D
ARV26041000L30MVSN ARV26041000L30MVRB     20W      1000       3000K   26-1/4”   4”  4”
ARV38041400L30MVSN ARV38041400L30MVRB      30W     1400       3000K  38”   4”  4”
ARV50042100L30MVSN ARV50042100L30MVRB     40W       2100       3000K  50”   4”  4”
Source